Béstvina
Biskupice
Bitovany
Bojanov

Bor u Skutce
Botrice

Bousov

Bylany

Ctétin
Cankovice
Ceské Lhotice
Dolni Bezdékov
Drenice
Dvakacovice
Hefman(v Méstec
Hluboka
Hodonin
Honbice

Horka

Horni Bradlo
Hostalovice
Hrochlv Tynec
Hroubovice
Chrast
Chroustovice
Chrudim
JeniSovice
KleSice

KnéZice

Koci

Kostelec u Hefmanova Méstce
Krasné
KfiZanovice
Lany

Lestinka
Libkov
Liboméfice
Licibofice
Lipovec

Lozice
Lukavice

Luze
Micov-Susice
Mladorovice
Morasice
Mrékotin
Nabocany
Nacesice
Nasavrky

Orel

Ostrov

Peralec
Podhotany u Ronova
Prachovice
Prosec
Prosetin
Predhradi
Prestavlky
Rabstejnska Lhota
Ronov nad Doubravou
Rosice
Rozhovice
Restoky

Sec

Skuted
Slatinany
Smrcek
Sobétuchy
Stolany
Stfemosice
Svidnice
Trojovice
Tremosnice
Tribfichy
Tunéchody
Uheréice
Uhfetice
Vapenny Podol
Vejvanovice
Vrbativ Kostelec
VyiZice

Zajecice
Zajezdec
Zderaz
Zlebské Chvalovice
Zumberk

-400

ZMENA POCTU OBYVATEL OD ROKU 2006 DO ROKU 2019

43
37
19
-10
-41
13
-5
107
-13
8
17
34
75
-5
-114
-33
-9
-40
-19
11
134
171
30
-194
-5
54
2
103
57
-3
24
32
-11
13
15
37
-6
-11
19
207
-24
11
101
54
105
32
-38
72
-10
16
-51
154
-13
30
38
31
90
272
186
20
370
38
-24
61
-1
-227
16
40
30
15
97
34
26
38
104
2
-4
54
43
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